Dance Department:
Classical and Contemporary Studies

Core Course Offerings

Ballet Technique I, 1, IIl, IV
Modern Technique I, II, I, IV
Pointe Technique I, II, I1I, IV
Pilates

Variations

Dance Composition I, I, lI, [V
Pas de deux

Floorwork

Dance Kinesiology

Dance History I, Il
Improvisation [, Il

Jazz Technique I, 11, 111, IV
Contemporary Technique I, II, I, IV
Contemporary Partnering
Yoga

Collaborative Workshop
Seminar: The Dancer's Toolkit

Elective Course Offerings/
Toolkit Session Topics

Tap |, Il

Dance for the Screen
Multimedia Dance
Character Dance
Writing for the Stage
Hip-Hop

Salsa

Acting for Dancers



ICON Half Day Dance Weekly Sample Schedule

1:00PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

Dance Class |

Dance Class | Dance Elective |






