Dance Department: Classical and Contemporary Studies

Core Course Offerings

- Ballet Technique I, II, III, IV
- Modern Technique I, II, III, IV
- Pointe Technique I, II, III, IV
- Pilates
- Variations
- Dance Composition I, II, III, IV
- Pas de deux
- Floorwork
- Dance Kinesiology
- Dance History I, II
- Improvisation I, II
- Jazz Technique I, II, III, IV
- Contemporary Technique I, II, III, IV
- Contemporary Partnering
- Yoga
- Collaborative Workshop
- Seminar: The Dancer's Toolkit

Elective Course Offerings/ Toolkit Session Topics

- Tap I, II
- Dance for the Screen
- Multimedia Dance
- Character Dance
- Writing for the Stage
- Hip-Hop
- Salsa
- Acting for Dancers

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1:00PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM	Dance Technique Course A Dance Technique Course B	Pilates	Dance Technique Course A	Dance Technique Course A	Pilates
1:45 PM 2:00 PM					Dance Technique
2:15 PM 2:30 PM		Dance Technique Course C	Dance Technique Course B	Dance Technique Course B	Course C
2:45 PM 3:00 PM					
3:15 PM 3:30 PM	Dance Class I	Collaborative Workshop	Dance Elective I	Collaborative	Dance Class I
3:45 PM 4:00 PM					Seminar/Special Topics "Dancer's Toolkit"
4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Yoga		Pilates		Dallock S Houlkit